
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

31 

211x 

22x 

180 

97 

25 

63 

70 

168 

71 

195 

440 

14x 

71 

65 

55 

51R 

57 

324 

19 

13 

11x 

24 

113R 

146 

96 

00R 

291R 

14 

58 

123 

98 

22 

95 

44 

12 

Name 

Jesse Grose 

Elliott Alexander 

Mark Burt 

Danny Sanzera 

Lance Ausec 

Rokket Horton 

Scott Argow 

Marcos Rodriguez 

Jeff Lindstrom 

Bruce Byerly 

Greg Sykes 

Kevin Carpenter 

Selin Rollan 

Corey Smith 

Dan Goldburg 

Aaron Michelet 

Steve Miklos 

Tyler Gonzalez 

Richard Schwyn 

Anthony Zappone 

Carlos Mendez 

Scott McKay 

Jim Platis 

Rajiv Jham 

Nilo Ayuyao 

Eric Schmidt 

Mike Eddings 

Dylan Celender 

Tim Nash 

Sean St John 

Carmine Pace 

Ernie Francis Jr 

Steve Dawes 

Pat Wehmeyer 

Olivier Bellanger 

Dmitri Goliakov 

Class 

SU 

SU 

ST1 

ST1 

ST1 

ST2 

ST1 

AI 

AI 

AI 

GTS2 

TR 

ST5 

SE30 

SE30 

ST5 

TR 

SM 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

SE30 

SM 

SE30 

ST5 

SE30 

ST4 

ST5 

SE30 

TR 

AI 

SU 

SU 

AI 

SE30 

ST1 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

7 

5 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

21.087 

26.763 

26.950 

38.898 

59.352 

1:09.625 

1:16.251 

1:17.583 

1:23.263 

2:37.955 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

12 Laps 

Total Tm 

32:04.328 

32:25.415 

32:31.091 

32:31.278 

32:43.226 

33:03.680 

33:13.953 

33:20.579 

33:21.911 

33:27.591 

34:42.283 

33:54.795 

33:55.684 

34:14.523 

34:14.539 

34:15.415 

34:19.464 

34:21.753 

34:30.369 

34:30.370 

34:31.866 

34:36.123 

34:48.733 

32:10.885 

32:12.298 

32:34.633 

32:42.930 

32:45.148 

33:05.175 

34:17.408 

19:20.543 

10:56.735 

9:13.123 

11:18.710 

9:35.532 

3.859 

Best Tm 

2:08.420 

2:12.925 

2:14.232 

2:14.310 

2:17.365 

2:22.499 

2:23.440 

2:24.273 

2:23.877 

2:25.661 

2:39.321 

2:33.270 

2:34.410 

2:38.887 

2:39.470 

2:37.559 

2:38.075 

2:39.768 

2:40.466 

3:50.745 

2:41.276 

2:43.451 

2:43.897 

2:44.202 

2:45.498 

2:42.153 

3:01.782 

3:00.825 

3:06.906 

2:35.659 

2:26.318 

2:04.772 

2:14.109 

2:33.746 

2:41.211 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2019 3:30:53 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Patrick Spikes 

Race Director - Emanuel Baako 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Florida Timing 

Margin of Victory 

21.087 

Avg. Speed 

85.308 

Best Lap Tm 

2:04.772 

Best Speed 

109.640 

Best Lap by 

98 - Ernie Francis Jr 

 

Sebring April 

Race 

Saturday Race 3 - Thunder / Lightning 

Race started at 14:54:19 

Sebring 12 hours 3.800 miles 

4/20/2019 14:50 


